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Division I

Division I1
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Show Me the Money Sunday Oct 27,2019

Name

Amberleigh Moore
Amanda Marriott
Jordan Bailey
Amberleigh Moore

Tori Johnson
Mackenzie Huggler
Carrie McMahan
Sage Teitzel

Alivia Lusk

Josey Auman
Susan Pierce
Amanda Marriott
Wylie McHale
Della Wright
Becky Ecklund
Alecia Fox

Amy McHale

Ella Hager

Julie Shunn

Joni Jensen

Bobbi Hamilton
Tiffany Earp
Mackenzie Rooney

HorseName

CP Dark Moon "Paige"
Eddie's Clame Ta Fame

Frosted Judge
Blue Duck Down

Frenchmans Fusion

SR Frenchmans Hotshot

Tuf Way Ta Fame
"Roadkill"

TB San Spur

RCA The Lady Dealer
Sun Frosted Biankus
Slys Jewell

Judge Me Not
Streakin After Fire
Lucks Victory Boy
Cisco San Nick

MP GottalLottaSol
Bogies Racie Girl
Ima Blazin Amazing
Leroy Little Streak
Rallee For Victory
Ima Lady MacKay
No Shame to kick

Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA.

Time

14.485
14.942
14.946
14.974

14.986
15.003
15.066
15.120
15.126
15.136
15.170
15.173
15.184
15.203
15.250
15.250
15.254
15.293
15.318
15.319
15.323
15.329
15.341

Winnings

650.08
532.76
439.39
339.35

433.83
364.39
312.34
242.93
173.52
121.46

86.76



Division 111
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Kyla Miller
Lexi Groen
MacKinsey Dale
Jodi Kvinsland
Jacinda Felton
MacKinsey Dale
Dianne Ryan
Ali Marchel

Jessi Auman
Riley Lemhouse
Chris Jerde

Beau Damon
Joan Benham
Sandi Johnson
Amy Laveway
Amanda Marriott
Josie Carlton

Sue Webb
Angila Polacek
Kaley Holmes
Amanda Marriott
Erica Luzzi

Janis Huggler
Teanna Petersen
Jasmin Feist
Dawn Fletcher
Jackie Acevedo
Kali Hojem

Gators Famous Judge
Catera Cash

Pepper

Kings Derby Chick
Smart Blue

Silkey

Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk"
LF Kitty Cat Frost

Miss Da Meanor

Billy Boy Chex "Pecos"
HesAFirstDownFrench
CP Smooch

Gota Go Run

Juno Im Da Bomb
Runnin Numbers "Slick"
Falcons Jewel Tonic
Dude's Top Flight
Barreds Rowdy
Nighthawks NormanJean
See N Stars

KN Shezafabulousfame
Beau Money

RC Fastwheel Okieleo
Running for Mergie

Leo Jet Pine

Epic Challenge

BSR Smokin Biankus
Awesome She Is

15.384
15.397
15.431
15.437
15.461
15.464
15.468
15.471

15.509
15.525
15.546
15.585
15.589
15.590
15.595
15.629
15.634
15.663
15.677
15.681
15.699
15.721
15.736
15.745
15.784
15.792
15.796
15.805

377.26
316.86
271.60
211.24
150.88
105.62

75.44



Division IV
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Nancy Randall
Kallie Trask

Kelsi Erb

Kamy Dacus

Sierra Frasier

Briana Gidley
Gionna Mervyn
Amanda Marriott
Lori Dawson

Kathy Boultinghouse

Im A Shy Flasher

Moe

Elk River Drifter "Duke"
IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Nickel N Diamonds
Jackpot Julie Buellion "JJ"
Atlena

"Ted"

CX Native Olena "Lena"
RCA Ikes Jackpot

Mindy Wyatt-Michalscheck "Cactus"

Alida Godfrey
Hannah Sperber
Jenna Flumerfelt
Zoie Due

Teanna Petersen
Kathryn Holden
Kimberly Faye
Judy Winters
Savannah Massingham
Emily Holznagel
Shannon Watson
Josie Carlton
Danni Sue Yarbor
Mandy Harris
Morgan Jonientz
Colby Scott

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
Trippin in the Doc

Zanes Lamborghini

Faith

Never Late on Payday

KH Cowboy Casanova
Medora's Mayflower "Cinch"
Singing Ta Fame

Fritz Willy Whiskey

RCA Chrome Dealer

RCA Eli Honor

Smashing Sadie

Shoni

Judge on Biankus
"Diamond"

Nucays Creminator "Tobie"

15.843
15.846
15.850
15.856
15.867
15.900
15.918
15.919
15.935
15.952

15.982

15.990
16.010
16.013
16.037
16.040
16.063
16.070
16.077
16.096
16.108
16.109
16.110
16.124
16.133
16.135
16.165

320.68
269.33
230.86
179.55
128.25

89.77

64.12



Division V
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Shirley Cooper
Hadley Hoffman
Becky McDougall
Sammy Jo Plumlee
Diane Carter
Randelle Crawford
Stella Carlson
Pam Lenz

Linda Lowe

Beau Damon
Carlyn Jonientz
Justyce Brewer
Jenna Grafenauer
Kimberly Faye

Liz Willis
Henniemar Schak
Sarah Hughes

Keri Davis

Sue Webb

Barbara Jones

Michelle Woolf
Kathryn Holden
Diane Carter

Bug Dasher JC

Made Me Tough "Smarty"
Hancocks Golden Gem
Docs Tiger Bar Tiger
Codys Lil Playmate

Jessi Te Wheeler

"Purple”

Terry Sugar Shock

Snotty too Hottie "Lottie"
SmoothJettin Ta Fame
"Reggie"

Ridin French Jets "Jetta"
Iron Eyes Rio

Hot Doggin Cash
Joesladyskippedabar "Mouse"
Best Dam Fit "Royce"
Blus Dancing Twister

CT Copper Pep

Rowdys Drift Twist
Image of a Tropper

Ms Nitrous Rocket
Dashin for Dynamite
PeeWee Starlight

Mindy Wyatt-Michalscheck GrayLadyCashMyTab "Bug"

Maddy McAferty
Teri Huggler
Riley Harper

Breezy
Flo to de Moon
KG Cash or Chex

16.179
16.201
16.212
16.232
16.234
16.241
16.261
16.264
16.269
16.270
16.279
16.290
16.301
16.307
16.327
16.337
16.349
16.368
16.393
16.433

16.487
16.507
16.521

16.553
16.559
16.600
16.624

264.08
221.80
190.12

147.87
105.62
73.93
52.81



Cindy Carlton
Kelsy Heller
Gabriele Scharmach
Linda Bittner
Riley Harper
Stephanie Ryan
Serena Flowers
Justice (Catie) Owens
Bonnie Inman
Mitzi Frick
Tiarie West
Micayla Weider
Sam Johnson
Jenna Flumerfelt
Grace Miller
Serena Flowers
Kathi Dahlstrom
Shannon Walker
Shelley Bennett
Addison Harris
Stella Carlson
Brian Carlson
Brandy Schanno
Jessica Watkins
Jordan Bailey
Lexi Groen
Teresa Morrell
Katie Klem
Ronda Melton

Smashing Docs Diva "Spice"
CW Owyhee So Royal

The Blue Hole "Bluey"
Rocka Biankus

Wrangle My Peppy Hart "Diva"
Bayonet Biankus

"King"

SKT Infinite Success
Smokes Leo Betty "Special"
Sheeza Snazzy Chick "Chicka"
Looking for Alaska

RS Simons Honor
0.A.Dashing Dingbat
Me.Cashin Fool

"Angel"

"Chance"

Sure Cash for Jazz

MR Bold "Rocky"

"Zip"

Kings Ruby River

"Bisley"

"Annie"

Arnie

Dual Hand Luke

Cash Mia If U Can

Travalin Tunes
Calibcashdatcheck

Judges Signature "Cash"
Blazin Jetson Honor "Jetson"

16.637
16.651
16.677
16.716
16.729
16.744
16.749
16.751
16.755
16.758
16.759
16.864
16.923
16.923
17.033
17.066
17.175
17.341
17.448
17.627
17.871
18.095
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Julie Harter
Tammy Pachl
Rebecca Olsen
Mary Avery
Jacquie Preston
Heidi Yarbor
Judy Winters
Brandy Jones

Savannah Massingham

Haley Sutherland
Ella Hager

Julie Yoney
Kassidy Auman
Taylor Marx
Marci Lemke
Kym LaRoche
Jodi Kvinsland
Tori Johnson
Tonya Hebert
Delaney Johnson
Desiree Stover
Heather Hoge
Pam Tuttle

AAW Dashing Biankus
Unknown

Speed Version

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
"Betly"

Kid Wayne "Waylon"

DTF CurrentlyDashing "Stryker"
Annies Packinapistol

Justa Golden Moon

All Mai Money

Too Smart to Duel

MVP T "N" "Sugar"
Charlies Fancy Girl
Supernatural Fame

Six Lines O Dynamite

JE Miss Judge Bolt

Umbrella Dual Freck "Hannah"
Hell Ova Guy

KC ChicksthinkImFab

Miss Tuckered Out

"Banjo"

TMT Jet Fly "TJ"

Making Quick Cash

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Show Me the Money Oct 26,27,2019

Youth Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA.
Name HorseName Time Winnings
Division |
1 Mackenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot 15.003 65.52
2 Alivia Lusk TB San Spur 15.126 43.68
Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 15.136
Sage Teitzel "Roadkill" 15.140
Wylie McHale Judge Me Not 15.184
Ella Hager Bogies Racie Girl 15.293
Ali Marchel LF Kitty Cat Frost 15.471
Division 11
1 Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.509 57.97
2 Josie Carlton Dude's Top Flight 15.634 38.63
Emma Conwell BSR Smokin Biankus 15.731
Kamy Dacus IA Buzzen Ta Fame 15.856
Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 15.867
Gionna Mervyn Atlena 15.934
Division 111
1 Zoie Due Faith 16.037 50.40
2 Josie Carlton Smashing Sadie 16.110 33.60
Morgan Jonientz "Diamond" 16.135
Stella Carlson "Purple" 16.261
Carlyn Jonientz "Reggie" 16.279
Division IV
1 Bailey Gross "Wee Sprout" 16.634 42.84
2 Morgan McCombs O.A.Dashing Dingbat 16.672 28.56
Delaney Johnson Goers Impressive Rock "Nizmo" 16.962



Division V
1
2

Grace Miller
Morgan McCombs
Addison Harris
Stella Carlson
Shepard Woolf
Chloe Smith

Ella Hager
Delaney Johnson
Justyce Brewer

"Angel"

"King"

Kings Ruby River
"Bisley"

Docks Desperado "Jet"
Wiggle Butt

Too Smart to Duel

Miss Tuckered Out
Ridin French Jets "Jetta"

17.033
17.054
17.627
17.871
18.050
18.102
no time
no time
no time

35.28
23.52



Senior

Division I

Division II

Division I

Name

Carriec McMahan
Susan Pierce
Della Wright
Becky Ecklund
Amy McHale
Joni Jensen
Bobbi Hamilton
Jacinda Felton
Chris Jerde

Sandi Johnson

Janis Huggler

Dawn Fletcher
Nancy Randall
Briana Gidley

Kathy Boultinghouse
Alida Godfrey

Judy Winters
Danni Sue Yarbor
Shirley Cooper
Becky McDougall
Diane Carter
Randelle Crawford

HorseName

Tuf Way Ta Fame

Sun Frosted Biankus
Streakin After Fire
Lucks Victory Boy
MP GottalLottaSol
Leroy Little Streak
Rallee For Victory
Smart Blue
HesAFirstDownFrench

Juno Im Da Bomb

RC Fastwheel Okieleo
Epic Challenge

Im A Shy Flasher

Jackpot Julie Buellion "JJ"
RCA Ikes Jackpot

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar

Singing Ta Fame
Shoni

Bug Dasher JC
Hancocks Golden Gem
Codys Lil Playmate
Jessi Te Wheeler

Show Me the Money Oct 26,27,2019
Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA.

Time

15.066
15.170
15.203
15.250
15.254
15.319
15.323
15.461
15.546

15.590
15.736
15.792
15.843
15.900
15.952
15.990

16.077
16.124
16.179
16.212
16.234
16.241

Winnings

65.52
57.33
40.95

57.97
50.71
36.22

50.41
44.09
31.50



Division IV

Division V

Pam Lenz

Linda Lowe
Henniemar Schak
Barbara Jones
Michelle Woolf
Diane Carter

Teri Huggler
Cindy Carlton

Gabriele Scharmach

Stephanie Ryan
Bonnie Inman
Mitzi Frick

Kathi Dahlstrom
Shannon Walker
Ronda Melton
Tonya Hebert
Judy Winters
Kym LaRoche
Marci Lemke
Tammy Pachl
Mary Avery
Pam Tuttle

Julie Yoney

Terry Sugar Shock
Snotty too Hottie "Lottie"
Best Dam Fit "Royce"
Image of a Tropper

Ms Nitrous Rocket
PeeWee Starlight

Flo to de Moon

Smashing Docs Diva "Spice"
The Blue Hole "Bluey"
Bayonet Biankus

Smokes Leo Betty "Special”
Sheeza Snazzy Chick "Chicka"

Sure Cash for Jazz

MR Bold "Rocky"

Blazin Jetson Honor "Jetson"
KC ChicksthinkiImFab

DTF CurrentlyDashing "Stryker"
JE Miss Judge Bolt

Six Lines O Dynamite
Unknown

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Making Quick Cash

MVP T "N" "Sugar"

16.264
16.269
16.337
16.433
16.487
16.521

16.600
16.637
16.677
16.744
16.755
16.758

17.175

17.341
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

42.85
37.48
26.77

48.52
39.68



Show Me the Money Oct 26,27,2019
Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA.

Novice

Division I

Division I1

Division IV

Division V

Name

1 Linda Lowe
Rebecca Olsen

1 Angila Polacek

1 Stella Carlson
Brian Carlson

1 Shanelle Smith
Jackie Acevedo
Chloe Smith
Desiree Stover

HorseName Time

Snotty too Hottie "Lottie" 16.269
Corona River 16.408
Winkin for Cash 17.215
"Bisley" 17.871
"Annie" 18.095
Catibou Rey 18.722
Strength of God 18.934
Wiggle Butt no time

"Banjo" no time

Winnings

42.09

36.03

26.46

21.42



Show Me the Money Oct 26,27,2019

PeeWee Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA.
Name HorseName Time Winnings
Brady Holmes "River" 16.987
Colton Hamblin "Annie" 17919
Hadley Anderson "Chic" 20.247
Ashley Waterman "Scarlet" 20.895
Natlie Gross "Izzy" 21.458
Spencer Carlson "Hank" 24.145
Brystal Gross "Onyx" 24.220
Amelia Harris Possum 27.456
Sawyer Carlson "Hank" 33.811
Anastatia Moulden "River" 34.809
Rowdy Prosser Creamscile 38.898
Maddie Klem "Jetson" 46.044

Callie Miller "Popper" 52.743



